
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

7 

70 

49 

99 

45 

48 

60 

59 

80 

20 

86 

5 

84 

33 

21 

58 

93 

11 

16 

79 

9 

71 

34 

72 

22 

57 

88 

90 

83 

Name 

TANACHART KAEWDEE 

KOBCHAI  CHINTHAMRAKS 

ANONNUT JARIYAPONGSATRON 

RATHAWIT  THANAWITYOTHIN 

KACHAPAN SAN-NGAM 

MAYWADEE  NETRAYON 

KHOMSAN  SRITHONGCHAT 

EKKAMOL THUBVECH 

BOAVORN  LOUNDKAEWNOO 

ATCHAWIN  MEESUWAN 

MUANGPURE  SUJITTAKUL 

SPEAKMAN MICHAEL JOHN 

PANUPONG  KINYUEN 

WIRAT  KANKATE 

SIRIKAN CHANPENPRASARN 

MARNOCH LEMPONG 

WATCHARA PRANICH 

THAKSIDOL  KITCHAROEN 

PONGSAK  CHUMCHOUY 

NATTAWUT WILAIJIT 

KITTIPAT  SMITTIWIWAT 

AROON  PUNTO 

PROMPAK  SONGSIRIRITHIKAI 

NATTAVUT  PUNSODA 

PHUMIPRIT  SRISUWAN 

TANIN  RUAMMAI 

MUHAMADHAREN E-TAE 

THOSSAPOL  RENAKUL 

PRASOPCHOK  SANPONCHAI 

Team 

O.R.สไลดออน  

KSPORT TOYOTA PATTAYA 1998 

ภู ชย า  & EVOSHOP 

EVO ACCESS 

AUTO PAINTING BY KENG 

GARAGE 48 

หม ี บา ง ก ร ว ย  

GARAGE 48 

LEPSO  RACING GARAGE 

อา ณา จ ั ก ร ล ้ อซิ ่ ง  ต ู ่ โ ค ร า ช   LUCASOIL OTAKU 

เ พร ี ย ว  สปอร ์ ต  เ ร โ ทร  

MIKE SPEAKMAN TEAM 

ทร ั พย ์ ท ว ี  ร ถ ย ก  & อ . กา ร ย า ง  เ พชร บ ู ร ณ์  

ที ม  @ HOME SERVICE 

SPC MIDNIGHT SERVICE 

MICHAEL SPAEKMAN 

AMSOIL MIRA SUKUMVIT TEAM 

CRIS SPEED BY AP AUTOTYRES 

NARAKORN BY ART MOTORSPORT 

NM PERFORMANCE อา ณา จ ั ก ร ล ้ อซิ ่ ง  เ ด ็ ก ก า ร บ ิ น  

KNT MOTORSPORT 

FUSIONGARAGE 

PRAWET HARDWEAR 

เ พชร บ ู ร ณ์ เ คร น  ซอโ ซ่  ออ ร ์ โ ต ้ เ พ้ นท์ ต ิ ้ ง  by ช ่ า ง เ ก ่ ง  

PROJECT SIGMA 

ร ว ม ใ หม ่ ย นตร ก า ล (ป ๋ า แม ็ ก ) ต ู ่ โ ค ร า ช  OTAKU 

หม ู บ ิ น  

EVO STREET 

SPC MIDNIGHT SERVICE 

Class 

PRO 2000 

OP PRO 

OP PRO 

OP PRO 

PRO 2000 

PRO C 

PRO 2000 

AIMP O WE R CHA 

PRO A 

PRO 2000 

AIMP O WE R CHA 

PRO A 

PRO B 

PRO C 

PRO A 

SUPER PRO 

PRO C 

SUPER PRO 

PRO C 

PRO B 

PRO C 

PRO A 

SUPER PRO 

AIMP O WE R CHA 

PRO B 

SUPER PRO 

OP PRO 

OP PRO 

AIMP O WE R CHA 

Laps 

4 

7 

6 

3 

4 

6 

3 

5 

7 

6 

6 

7 

6 

6 

7 

5 

5 

4 

5 

6 

4 

4 

6 

1 

2 

Best Tm 

1:54.989 

1:55.319 

1:55.437 

1:57.806 

1:59.199 

2:01.895 

2:02.066 

2:05.721 

2:06.705 

2:07.434 

2:07.762 

2:10.655 

2:13.491 

2:13.608 

2:14.924 

2:16.460 

2:16.623 

2:18.491 

2:19.314 

2:21.452 

2:31.900 

2:39.806 

2:44.152 

In Lap 

3 

6 

4 

2 

3 

4 

3 

3 

6 

4 

5 

4 

6 

4 

6 

2 

4 

2 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

9:21.056 

16:09.593 

16:29.296 

7:50.344 

11:11.824 

15:04.302 

7:51.685 

13:19.472 

16:49.284 

15:45.137 

14:17.700 

17:47.149 

15:23.917 

15:07.874 

18:08.476 

13:11.851 

14:16.413 

11:15.766 

13:32.904 

15:42.898 

11:55.073 

12:08.978 

18:05.956 

3:53.500 

7:11.121 

Diff 

0.330 

0.448 

2.817 

4.210 

6.906 

7.077 

10.732 

11.716 

12.445 

12.773 

15.666 

18.502 

18.619 

19.935 

21.471 

21.634 

23.502 

24.325 

26.463 

36.911 

44.817 

49.163 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/27/2024 9:30:42 AM 

              Juti R.                       Tanesuan N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

IDEMITSU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2024 R.5-6 
YACHIYODA AIMPOWER RACING CAR 

QUALIFY SESSION R.5 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:15:00 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

7/27/2024 08:15 


